
Smercersila STIRNU BUKS
Smecres Sils / 27.05.2017

Detailauswertung
Gints, Fjodorovs
Verein: Amserv
Startnummer: 3404

Strecke: 10,00 km
Zakis

Kategorie:
VZ3

Gesamt-Zeit: 1:07:17
Geschwindigkeit: 8,92 km/h

Strecken-Platzierung/Gesamt: 436 (von 782)
Strecken-Platzierung/Männer: 296 (von 381)
Bestzeit der Strecke: 35:11
Kategorie-Platzierung: 242(von 315)
Bestzeit in der Kategorie: 36:03

Zwischenzeiten
Kontrolle

Sprint Start
Sprint Finish
107
106
Ziel

Split
km
-
-
-
-
-

Split
Zeit

41:27
5:00
8:59
9:16
2:35

Split
km/h

-
-
-
-
-

Platz
Kat.
256
238
251
203
161

Rückst.
Kat.

19:00
2:53
4:38
3:55
0:53

Platz
Männer

310
289
307
253
212

Teilstreckenwertung

Rückst.
Männer
19:11
3:00
4:58
4:18
1:02

Gesamt
km
-
-
-
-

10,00

Gesamt
Zeit

41:27
46:27
55:26

1:04:42
1:07:17

Gesamt
km/h

-
-
-
-
-

Platz
Kat.
256
255
254
245
242

Rückst.
Kat.

19:00
21:53
26:30
30:25
31:14

Platz
Männer

310
309
308
299
296

Gesamtwertung

Rückst.
Männer
19:11
21:56
26:54
31:12
32:06

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


